
Please note that for the Edinburgh Health and Social Care Partnership there are no separate 

social service and social work teams; they are integrated with health. The details below 

relate to those integrated teams and some of the staff who head them are employees of the 

NHS. 

 

Judith Proctor, Chief Officer, Edinburgh Health and Social Care Partnership 

ChiefOfficer-EIJB@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Mike Massaro-Mallinson, Service Director - Operations 

Mike.Massaro-Mallinson@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

 

North East Locality – Leith Community Treatment Centre, 12 Junction Place, 

Edinburgh EH6 5JQ 

Tel: 0131 536 6225 

 

Angela Lindsay (Locality Manager) 

Angela.Lindsay@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

 

Steph Craig (Interim Locality Hub Manager) 

Steph.Craig@edinbugh.gov.uk 

 

Kirsty Dewar (Interim East Cluster Manager) 

Kirsty.Dewar@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Leith Cluster Manager – post vacant 

 

Graeme Mollon (Mental Health and Substance Misuse Manager) 

Graeme.Mollon@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

North West Locality – West Pilton Gardens, 8 West Pilton Gardens, Edinburgh EH4 

4DP 

Tel 0131 529 5400 

 

Anna Duff (Interim Locality Manager) 

Anna.Duff@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Marian Gray (Locality Hub Manager) 

Marian.Gray@edinburgh.gov.uk  

 

Stella Morris (Interim Tower Cluster Manager) 

Stella.Morris@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

 

Bridge Cluster Manager – post vacant 

 

Katie Bryce (Mental Health and Substance Misuse Manager) 

Kate.Bryce@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 



South East Locality – South Neighbourhood Office, 40 Captains Road, Edinburgh 

EH17 8QF 

Tel: 0131 529 5151 

 

Nikki Conway (Locality Manager) 

Nikki.Conway@edinburgy.gov.uk 

 

Gail James (Interim Locality Hub Manager) 

Gail.James@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Catherine Mathieson (Southern Cluster Manager) 

Catherine.Mathieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

City Cluster Manager – post vacant 

 

Patricia Burns (Mental Health and Substance Misuse Manager) 

Patricia.burns@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

 

 

South West Locality – Wester Hailes Healthy Living Centre 

Tel: 0131 453 9110 

 

Deborah Mackle (Locality Manager) 

Deborah.Mackle@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Laura Stirling (Interim Hub Manager) 

Laura.Stirling@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Cathy Bain (Pentlands Cluster Manager) 

Cathy.Bain@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Canal Cluster Manager – post vacant 

 

Ian Waitt (Interim Mental Health and Substance Misuse Manager) 

Ian.waitt@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

Disability Services 

Mark Grierson (Disability Support and Strategy Manager) 

Mark.Grierson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

Tel: 031 553 8394 

 

Robert Smith (Care and Support Manager) 

R.Smith@edinburgh.gov.uk 

Tel: 0131 200 4162 

 

Emma Pemberton (Care and Support Manager) 

Emma.Pembertson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

Tel: 0131 441 7162 

 



 

ATEC24 (community equipment and alarms service) 

 

Sylvia Latona (Senior Manager) 

Sylvia.latona@edinburgh.gov.uk 

Tel 0131 553 8474 


